HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 903 (2012)

I	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Soto offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
4	Remove lines 304-336
5	
6	
6 7	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT Remove lines 53-54 and insert:
7 8	Remove lines 53-54 and insert:
7 8 9	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of
7 8 9 10	Remove lines 53-54 and insert:
7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of
7 8 9 10 11 12	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of subsection (17) of section 1002.33,
7 8 9 10 11 12	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of subsection (17) of section 1002.33,
7 8	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of subsection (17) of section 1002.33,
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of subsection (17) of section 1002.33, TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 15-20 and insert:
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Remove lines 53-54 and insert: (b), (c), and (d) of subsection (6), and paragraph (c) of subsection (17) of section 1002.33, TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 15-20 and insert: